Company. 

There being no further item on the agenda, the Meeting is closed. 

EXPENSES 

The expenses, costs, fees and charges of any kind whatsoever which will 

be borne by the Company as a result of the present deed are estimated at 

approximately one thousand five hundred Euros (1,500.- EUR). 

WHEREOF the present deed was drawn up in Junglinster, on the day 

named at the beginning of this document. 

The undersigned notary who knows English, states herewith that on 

request of the appearing parties, the present deed is worded in English, followed

[...]

Plus rien ne figurant à l’ordre du jour, l’Assemblée est close. 

ESTIMATION DES FRAIS 

Les frais, dépenses, rémunérations et charges, sous quelque forme que ce 

soit, qui incombent à la Société en raison du présent acte sont estimés à environ 

mille cinq cents Euros (1.500.- EUR). 

DONT ACTE, 

Fait et passé à Junglinster, date qu'en tête des présentes. 

Le notaire soussigné, qui comprend et parle l'anglais, constate qu’à la 

demande des parties comparantes, le présent acte est rédigé en langue anglaise, 

suivi d'une version française, et en cas de divergence entre le texte anglais et le